
RYLJET

RYLJET

Lay-flat textile hose, in accordance with EN-14540, for use in fire hydrants and hose cabinets.
Manufactured from polyester fabric with an internal synthetic thermorubber liner.

OUTSIDE COLOUR: White with fine blue lines.
AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING DIAMETERS: 1-1/2 (38 mm), 1-3/4 (45 mm) and 2” (50 mm).
SUPPLIED IN ROLLS: 15, 20, 25, 30 and 60 m.

RYLJET: Hose
Service pressure

Minimum burst pressure

Outside diameter

Weight per meter

1-1/2” 45” 2”
12 bar

45 bar

47.6 mm
190 gm

12 bar

45 bar

40.6 mm
160 gm

12 bar

45 bar

54.6 mm
220 gm


