

RYLJET

Lay-flat textile hose, in accordance with EN-14540, for use in fire hydrants and hose cabinets. Manufactured from polyester fabric with an internal synthetic thermorubber liner.

RYLJET: Hose	1-1/2"	45"	2"
Service pressure	12 bar	12 bar	12 bar
Minimum burst pressure	45 bar	45 bar	45 bar
Outside diameter	40.6 mm	47.6 mm	54.6 mm
Weight per meter	160 gm	190 gm	220 gm



OUTSIDE COLOUR: White with fine blue lines.

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING DIAMETERS: 1-1/2 (38 mm), 1-3/4 (45 mm) and 2" (50 mm).

SUPPLIED IN ROLLS: 15, 20, 25, 30 and 60 m.